
12/4/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13263412

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:39:30AM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1797481-00Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1797481-00

DSV Trucking Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
01/28/2021

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

01/25/2022

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797481-00  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0



12/4/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13263412

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:39:30AM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1797481-01Policy

Payments

Incurred
SMC1797481-01

DSV Trucking Inc

NO LOSSES

 0  0  0
01/28/2022

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 0  0  0  0  0NO CLAIMANTS

01/28/2023

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797481-01  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Claim Count  0



12/4/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13263412

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:39:30AM

3

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1797481-02Policy

Payments

Incurred

rstricklan

SMC1797481-02

DSV Trucking Inc 2002 Dodge Durango VIN6-145736

CV was driving straight the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV 

on the passenger side.
 0  229  229

01/28/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 229

 0

 229

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3786820  1 12/24/2023 NM C  0  0  0Vargas Raul Vehicle Accident AutoCA

01/28/2024

Payments

Incurred

25002

SMC1797481-02

DSV Trucking Inc No policy found

CV was driving straight the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV 

on the passenger side.
 0  0  0

01/28/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3786820  2 12/24/2023 NM C  0  0  0Vialpando Michael Vehicle Accident InjuryCA

01/28/2024

Payments

Incurred

25002

SMC1797481-02

DSV Trucking Inc No policy found

CV was driving straight the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV 

on the passenger side.
 0  0  0

01/28/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3786820  3 12/24/2023 NM C  0  0  0Sanders Trisha Vehicle Accident InjuryCA

01/28/2024

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1797481-02  0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 229

 0

 229

 0

 229

 0

 229

Claim Count  3



12/4/2024Report ID

Run ID

User

 13263412

 967

35706

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 8:39:30AM

4

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Total

CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1797481 on Policies Selected: SMC1797481 SMC1797481 SMC1797481   for 

Losses valued as of: 12/03/2024 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 0  229

 0  0  0

 229

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 3

 0  229  229

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 0  229  229

 0  229  229

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 3


