Report ID	967
Run ID	13263412
User	35706

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

CPP Loss Run Report

Date Time

Page

12/4/2024 8:39:30AM

0

0

Incurred

0

1

Claim No	Claimant	<u>D</u>	OL Loss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	Status

 Converted #
 Insured
 Unit/Location
 Adj

 Agency Id
 Agency Name
 Loss Description

rigere, ra	rigere y r turne		E000 Description					
<b>Policy</b>	<b>Policy Effective</b>	Policy Exp Date				Loss	<u>ALAE</u>	<b>Total</b>

	Cancel Date							
Policy	SM	C1797481-00						
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS				Reserves	0	0	0
	DSV Trucking Inc				Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance	Agency	NO LOSSES		Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1797481-00	01/28/2021	01/25/2022			Incurred	0	0	0
				SMC1797481-00 Totals	Reserves	0	0	0
					Payments	0	0	0
				Claim Count 0	Recoveries	0	0	0

Report ID	967
Run ID	13263412
User	35706

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

CPP Loss Run Report

Date Time

Page

<u>Adj</u>

12/4/2024

8:39:30AM 2

0

0

Incurred

0

Claim No	Claimant	DOL	Loss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	Status

Converted # Insured Unit/Location

Agency Id Agency Name Loss Description

Policy Policy Effective Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

Policy	SN	IC1797481-01									
0 0	NO CLAIMANTS	1						Reserves	0	0	0
	DSV Trucking Inc							Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance	e Agency	NO LOSSES					Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1797481-01	01/28/2022	01/28/2023						Incurred	0	0	0
				s	MC1797481-01	Totals		Reserves Payments	0	0	0 0
					Claim	n Count	0	Recoveries	0	0	0

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13263412

 User
 35706

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time

Page

12/4/2024 8:39:30AM

3

CPP Loss Run Report

Claim No Converted # Agency Id Policy	Claimant Insured Agency Name Policy Effective Cancel Date	Policy Exp Date	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss St	LOB	Claim Type	Loss Type	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Policy	SMC	1797481-02										
3786820 1	Vargas Raul		12/24/2023	NM	CA	Vehicle Accident	Auto	C	Reserves	0	0	0
	DSV Trucking Inc		2002 Dodge Durang	o VIN6-14	15736			rstricklan	Payments	0	229	229
160547	Amerigo Insurance A	agency	CV was driving stra	ight the IV	was turnir	ng left and turned in front of the	e CV. The CV hit the IV		Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1797481-02	01/28/2023	01/28/2024	on the passenger sid	e.					Incurred	0	229	229
3786820 2	Vialpando Michael		12/24/2023	NM	CA	Vehicle Accident	Injury	C	Reserves	0		0
	DSV Trucking Inc		No policy found					25002	Payments	0	0	0
160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency	agency	CV was driving straight the IV was turning left and turned in front of the CV. The CV hit the IV						Recoveries	0	0	0	
SMC1797481-02	01/28/2023	01/28/2024	on the passenger sid	e.					Incurred	0	0	0
3786820 3	Sanders Trisha		12/24/2023	NM	CA	Vehicle Accident	Injury	C	Reserves	0	0	0
	DSV Trucking Inc		No policy found					25002	Payments	0	0	0
160547	Amerigo Insurance A	agency	CV was driving stra	ight the IV	was turnir	ng left and turned in front of the	e CV. The CV hit the IV		Recoveries	0	0	0
SMC1797481-02	01/28/2023	01/28/2024	on the passenger sid	e.					Incurred	0	0	0
						SMC	1797481-02 Totals		Reserves	0	0	0
						SMC	I Utais		Payments	0	229	229
							Claim Count	3	Recoveries	0	0	0
									Incurred	0	229	229

 Report ID
 967

 Run ID
 13263412

 User
 35706

## AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT

Date Time 12/4/2024 8:39:30AM

Page 4

CPP Loss Run Report

			Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Totals for "Open"	0	Reserves Payments			
		Recoveries  Incurred			
Totals for "Closed"	3	Reserves	0	0	0
		Payments Recoveries	0	229 0	229
		Incurred	0	229	229
Report Totals	3	Reserves	0	0	0
		Payments	0	229	229
		Recoveries	0	0	0
		Incurred	0	229	229

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1797481 on Policies Selected: SMC1797481 SMC1797481 SMC1797481 for Losses valued as of: 12/03/2024 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: